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111年 1,096,731,280 408,574,927 248,334,441 173,886,381 265,935,531

1月 95,205,621 41,228,644 23,296,377 13,194,592 17,486,008

2月 96,590,317 39,153,104 18,322,332 14,367,208 24,747,673

3月 97,289,852 39,270,436 24,764,665 15,360,385 17,894,366

4月 99,625,260 35,644,781 25,763,704 16,066,311 22,150,464

5月 100,885,650 39,667,998 26,162,833 14,345,424 20,709,395

6月 94,940,856 32,877,324 23,706,768 13,403,930 24,952,834

7月 95,956,551 26,177,316 20,230,321 15,109,788 34,439,126

8月 97,159,790 31,714,154 21,258,644 17,386,706 26,800,286

9月 96,694,719 36,138,347 23,941,808 15,388,001 21,226,563

10月 89,686,499 29,058,299 21,262,019 16,405,456 22,960,725

11月 88,483,288 38,324,402 12,351,025 15,351,981 22,455,880

12月 44,212,877 19,320,122 7,273,945 7,506,599 10,112,211

112年 1,117,874,286 407,599,199 225,691,607 190,128,916 294,404,564

1月 94,024,676 36,676,169 24,833,059 17,651,497 14,813,951

2月 76,452,555 34,147,498 14,573,533 11,302,744 16,428,780

3月 121,447,712 38,229,561 28,540,616 17,213,078 37,464,457

4月 94,171,845 36,842,355 17,506,204 14,799,199 25,024,087

5月 103,332,309 38,357,364 21,547,518 14,057,557 29,369,870

6月 100,908,372 42,589,233 19,057,325 14,084,378 25,177,436

7月 88,813,449 28,946,397 19,117,311 16,070,109 24,679,632

8月 98,305,357 32,016,545 18,989,072 20,128,615 27,171,125

9月 71,046,496 22,993,641 15,472,675 14,077,158 18,503,022

10月 94,955,188 30,487,275 16,590,746 13,195,824 34,681,343

11月 111,536,371 40,305,561 20,802,864 20,854,294 29,573,652

12月 62,879,956 26,007,600 8,660,684 16,694,463 11,517,209
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113年 1,216,532,564 452,866,059 238,537,666 240,531,773 284,597,066

1月 134,216,983 47,088,956 25,300,287 27,824,596 34,003,144

2月 89,203,055 39,618,683 15,949,337 11,074,997 22,560,038

3月 114,287,755 31,830,010 19,638,767 22,266,645 40,552,333

4月 110,498,424 47,198,493 28,333,322 15,480,663 19,485,946

5月 96,479,531 29,630,555 18,171,828 18,603,879 30,073,269

6月 117,288,085 65,743,864 18,091,997 12,626,859 20,825,365

7月 89,165,592 27,317,636 27,965,177 14,903,066 18,979,713

8月 88,255,090 35,288,488 19,323,138 16,471,383 17,172,081

9月 88,265,190 25,065,561 15,786,659 19,408,981 28,003,989

10月 87,198,653 31,851,338 22,734,970 11,854,800 20,757,545

11月 88,986,467 33,037,513 14,802,028 27,664,517 13,482,409

12月 112,687,739 39,194,962 12,440,156 42,351,387 18,701,234

114年 1,295,069,815 486,820,290 250,389,808 292,835,675 265,024,042

1月 104,870,037 40,843,525 20,584,646 25,299,726 18,142,140

2月 96,252,175 32,407,154 18,017,641 22,380,659 23,446,721

3月 181,141,698 61,140,380 32,745,040 47,720,575 39,535,703

4月 113,394,836 38,373,614 23,397,924 26,979,966 24,643,332

5月 116,456,565 32,608,660 23,890,786 35,361,737 24,595,382

6月 131,179,599 57,003,280 19,228,270 32,875,696 22,072,353

7月 85,514,924 30,915,669 23,040,683 14,867,755 16,690,817

8月 86,415,006 32,488,337 18,664,729 15,714,403 19,547,537

9月 100,362,193 39,190,860 23,010,854 18,957,256 19,203,223

10月 89,989,095 33,042,948 16,679,209 19,760,812 20,506,126

11月 109,845,359 50,938,733 17,761,725 21,030,626 20,114,275

12月 79,648,328 37,867,130 13,368,301 11,886,464 16,526,433


